
#12 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Breannah BURKE FR Larkin High School 50.12 1(1)

2 Brooke SOWATZKY FR Naperville Central 50.43 1(2)

3 Nikkie SHAFFER FR Pleasant Plains High 51.02 1(3)

4 Riya CHAUTHARY FR 51.38 1(4)

5 Jamison LOVE FR Mascoutah High Sch 54.03 2(1)

6 Reagan SCHAEFER FR 54.25 1(5)

7 Christina POPRYCH FR Chicago (Lincoln Par 56.21 1(6)

8 Arwyn GRUENWALD FR 56.36 2(2)

9 Kennedy JONES FR Whitney Young High 56.42 1(7)

10 Camille BUCHANAN FR Unattached 57.61 2(3)

11 Annie BECK FR Mascoutah High Sch 58.54 2(4)

12 MJ SCHLUETER FR Rosary High School 1:02.36 3(1)

13 Grace LOY FR Rosary High School 1:10.45 2(5)

14 Christina FERRARO FR Rosary High School 1:10.96 2(6)

15 Lily CARUSO FR Rosary High School 1:10.98 2(7)

16 Jillian FERRARO FR Rosary High School 1:11.03 2(8)

17 Lisa HARDEKOPH FR Rosary High School 1:19.62 3(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Breannah BURKE FR Larkin High School 50.12

2 Brooke SOWATZKY FR Naperville Central 50.43

3 Nikkie SHAFFER FR Pleasant Plains High 51.02

4 Riya CHAUTHARY FR 51.38

5 Reagan SCHAEFER FR 54.25

6 Christina POPRYCH FR Chicago (Lincoln Par 56.21

7 Kennedy JONES FR Whitney Young High 56.42

Section 2 of 3

1 Jamison LOVE FR Mascoutah High Sch 54.03

2 Arwyn GRUENWALD FR 56.36

3 Camille BUCHANAN FR Unattached 57.61

4 Annie BECK FR Mascoutah High Sch 58.54

5 Grace LOY FR Rosary High School 1:10.45

6 Christina FERRARO FR Rosary High School 1:10.96

7 Lily CARUSO FR Rosary High School 1:10.98

8 Jillian FERRARO FR Rosary High School 1:11.03

Section 3 of 3

1 MJ SCHLUETER FR Rosary High School 1:02.36

2 Lisa HARDEKOPH FR Rosary High School 1:19.62

#11 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Kevin BRAVO FR Unattached 1:04.79
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#8 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Jade LAVALLEE FR Whitney Young High 5:20.96

1:15.94 (1:15.94) 1:23.31 (2:39.24) 1:22.83 (4:02.07) 1:18.89 (5:20.96)

2 Xochitl LOPEZ FR Whitney Young High 5:40.38
1:17.27 (1:17.27) 1:28.09 (2:45.36) 1:27.99 (4:13.35) 1:27.04 (5:40.38)

3 Ava RAU FR Waterloo (H.S.) 5:45.59
1:25.20 (1:25.20) 1:20.51 (2:45.70) 1:28.67 (4:14.37) 1:31.23 (5:45.59)

4 Cassie BRUSHABER FR Minooka 5:47.52
1:16.24 (1:16.24) 1:28.76 (2:44.99) 1:34.18 (4:19.17) 1:28.36 (5:47.52)

5 Taya GUMMERSON FR Minooka 5:48.85
1:17.72 (1:17.72) 1:29.07 (2:46.79) 1:34.09 (4:20.87) 1:27.98 (5:48.85)

6 Anna MOORE FR Walter Payton Colle 6:23.56
1:30.70 (1:30.70) 1:36.64 (3:07.34) 1:40.22 (4:47.55) 1:36.02 (6:23.56)

7 Alexa THOMSEN FR Unattached 6:26.86
1:26.48 (1:26.48) 1:36.39 (3:02.86) 1:42.27 (4:45.13) 1:41.73 (6:26.86)

8 Anika DUHS FR Orion 6:27.12
1:26.55 (1:26.55) 1:36.40 (3:02.95) 1:42.34 (4:45.28) 1:41.84 (6:27.12)

9 Ava KIMMLE FR Mascoutah High Sch 6:27.87
1:32.28 (1:32.28) 1:39.84 (3:12.11) 1:37.95 (4:50.06) 1:37.81 (6:27.87)

10 Allie BOWER FR Mascoutah High Sch 6:46.93
1:32.62 (1:32.62) 1:40.92 (3:13.54) 1:46.21 (4:59.74) 1:47.19 (6:46.93)

11 Paiton WAGGONER FR Mascoutah High Sch 6:55.51
1:33.02 (1:33.02) 1:45.11 (3:18.13) 1:53.52 (5:11.65) 1:43.86 (6:55.51)

12 Claire EIMER FR Unattached 7:27.57
1:34.93 (1:34.93) 1:52.63 (3:27.55) 2:04.48 (5:32.03) 1:55.54 (7:27.57)

13 Lisa HARDEKOPH FR Rosary High School 9:01.20
2:07.78 (2:07.78) 2:21.69 (4:29.47) 2:20.08 (6:49.55) 2:11.66 (9:01.20)

14 Olivia KUNIO FR Rosary High School 9:01.27
2:07.48 (2:07.48) 2:21.93 (4:29.41) 2:20.04 (6:49.44) 2:11.84 (9:01.27)

15 Natalie GOETTSCH FR Rosary High School 9:01.37
2:07.84 (2:07.84) 2:21.67 (4:29.50) 2:20.02 (6:49.51) 2:11.86 (9:01.37)

16 Annie HATHAWAY FR Rosary High School 9:01.43
2:07.51 (2:07.51) 2:21.55 (4:29.05) 2:20.20 (6:49.25) 2:12.19 (9:01.43)

17 Lucy OOSTMAN FR Rosary High School 9:01.49
2:07.55 (2:07.55) 2:21.45 (4:29.00) 2:20.14 (6:49.13) 2:12.36 (9:01.49)

#7 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Jake PEAL FR Bethalto (Civic Mem 4:49.52

1:06.68 (1:06.68) 1:11.85 (2:18.52) 1:15.26 (3:33.77) 1:15.76 (4:49.52)

2 Jacob DUZAN FR Arthur Lovington Atw 4:54.52
1:06.48 (1:06.48) 1:13.21 (2:19.69) 1:18.21 (3:37.90) 1:16.63 (4:54.52)

3 Tanner BEEBE FR Unattached 5:00.52
1:06.74 (1:06.74) 1:14.26 (2:20.99) 1:19.78 (3:40.76) 1:19.77 (5:00.52)

4 Emma EMMA 5:51.03
1:16.36 (1:16.36) 1:29.87 (2:46.22) 1:35.62 (4:21.84) 1:29.20 (5:51.03)

5 Charles MILBERT FR Unattached 6:29.22
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#7 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

1:27.13 (1:27.13) 1:39.76 (3:06.88) 1:42.44 (4:49.31) 1:39.92 (6:29.22)

6 Brian TORK FR Rosary High School 7:16.81
1:50.85 (1:50.85) 1:53.27 (3:44.11) 1:51.69 (5:35.80) 1:41.02 (7:16.81)

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Riya CHAUTHARY FR 13.26   (NW) 1(1)

2 Kyla MOTLY FR Shepard High Schoo 13.42   (NW) 2(1)

3 Mariah GORDAN FR Evanston (Twp.) 13.43   (NW) 2(2)

4 Adeline O'NEILL FR Naperville Central 13.43   (NW) 3(1)

5 Nyel ROLLINS FR Evanston (Twp.) 13.48   (NW) 2(3)

6 Brooke GREVES FR Addison Trail High S 13.59   (NW) 3(2)

7 D'zariya MCILVAINE FR Shepard High Schoo 13.73   (NW) 1(2)

8 Gavija KARVELIS FR Neuqua Valley High 13.78   (NW) 3(3)

9 Kai STRICKLAND FR Evanston (Twp.) 13.82   (NW) 3(4)

10 Jocelyn GULA FR Neuqua Valley High 13.86   (NW) 2(4)

11 Brooke BILIK FR Naperville Central 13.87   (NW) 3(5)

12 Riley PASANO FR Southland College P 13.98   (NW) 3(6)

13 Nikkie SHAFFER FR Pleasant Plains High 14.05   (NW) 3(7)

14 Kandace TAYLOR FR Blue Island (Eisenho 14.09   (NW) 1(3)

15 Breunna MCCUNCHEON FR Shepard High Schoo 14.12   (NW) 2(5)

16 Mya HUBBARD FR Evanston (Twp.) 14.13   (NW) 1(4)

17 Sarah POLLEY FR Evanston (Twp.) 14.14   (NW) 1(5)

18 Jada FRYER FR Southland College P 14.19   (NW) 3(8)

19 Anna JAVLONSKI FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 14.20   (NW) 2(6)

20 Gillian TROVER FR Highland High Scho 14.25   (NW) 1(6)

21 Lola SATRE-MORALES FR Naperville Central 14.29   (NW) 2(7)

22 Maeve GRIFFIN FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 14.45   (NW) 2(8)

23 Kaniyah GROVES FR Blue Island (Eisenho 14.50   (NW) 1(7)

24 Christina POPRYCH FR Chicago (Lincoln Par 14.63   (NW) 4(1)

25 Payton FREY FR Highland High Scho 14.65   (NW) 4(2)

26 Camille BUCHANAN FR Unattached 14.94   (NW) 4(3)

27 Helena SANTILLAN FR Shepard High Schoo 15.50   (NW) 4(4)

28 Lisa HARDEKOPH FR Rosary High School 18.40   (NW) 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Riya CHAUTHARY FR 13.26

2 D'zariya MCILVAINE FR Shepard High Schoo 13.73

3 Kandace TAYLOR FR Blue Island (Eisenho 14.09

4 Mya HUBBARD FR Evanston (Twp.) 14.13

5 Sarah POLLEY FR Evanston (Twp.) 14.14

6 Gillian TROVER FR Highland High Scho 14.25

7 Kaniyah GROVES FR Blue Island (Eisenho 14.50

8 Lisa HARDEKOPH FR Rosary High School 18.40
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kyla MOTLY FR Shepard High Schoo 13.42

2 Mariah GORDAN FR Evanston (Twp.) 13.43

3 Nyel ROLLINS FR Evanston (Twp.) 13.48

4 Jocelyn GULA FR Neuqua Valley High 13.86

5 Breunna MCCUNCHEON FR Shepard High Schoo 14.12

6 Anna JAVLONSKI FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 14.20

7 Lola SATRE-MORALES FR Naperville Central 14.29

8 Maeve GRIFFIN FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 14.45

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Adeline O'NEILL FR Naperville Central 13.43

2 Brooke GREVES FR Addison Trail High S 13.59

3 Gavija KARVELIS FR Neuqua Valley High 13.78

4 Kai STRICKLAND FR Evanston (Twp.) 13.82

5 Brooke BILIK FR Naperville Central 13.87

6 Riley PASANO FR Southland College P 13.98

7 Nikkie SHAFFER FR Pleasant Plains High 14.05

8 Jada FRYER FR Southland College P 14.19

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Christina POPRYCH FR Chicago (Lincoln Par 14.63

2 Payton FREY FR Highland High Scho 14.65

3 Camille BUCHANAN FR Unattached 14.94

4 Helena SANTILLAN FR Shepard High Schoo 15.50

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1  LANE 4 13.69

2 Brian TORK FR Rosary High School 20.34

#4 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1  NEON ALAH 58.21 2(1)

2  COACH HILL 1:00.89 2(2)

3 Poppy BEISER FR Unattached 1:03.14 1(1)

4 Kai STRICKLAND FR Evanston (Twp.) 1:03.71 1(2)

5 Hannah WAHLEN FR Dee-Mack 1:05.04 2(3)

6 Nyel ROLLINS FR Evanston (Twp.) 1:05.24 2(4)

7 Kori HENDERSON FR Whitney Young High 1:05.86 1(3)

8 Emma VALENCIA FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 1:06.05 1(4)

9 Ava STIPP FR Neuqua Valley High 1:06.39 1(5)

10 Olivia GWALTNEY FR Willowbrook 1:06.43 1(6)

11 Riley PASANO FR Southland College P 1:06.55 1(7)

12 Camille BUCHANAN FR Unattached 1:07.62 1(8)

13 Caleigh WERE FR Minooka 1:14.09 2(5)

14  BRIAN TORK 1:28.88 2(6)
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#4 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Poppy BEISER FR Unattached 1:03.14

2 Kai STRICKLAND FR Evanston (Twp.) 1:03.71

3 Kori HENDERSON FR Whitney Young High 1:05.86

4 Emma VALENCIA FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 1:06.05

5 Ava STIPP FR Neuqua Valley High 1:06.39

6 Olivia GWALTNEY FR Willowbrook 1:06.43

7 Riley PASANO FR Southland College P 1:06.55

8 Camille BUCHANAN FR Unattached 1:07.62

Section 2 of 2

1  NEON ALAH 58.21

2  COACH HILL 1:00.89

3 Hannah WAHLEN FR Dee-Mack 1:05.04

4 Nyel ROLLINS FR Evanston (Twp.) 1:05.24

5 Caleigh WERE FR Minooka 1:14.09

6  BRIAN TORK 1:28.88

#3 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Coach HILL FR Dee-Mack 1:00.89

2 Brian TORK FR Rosary High School 1:28.90

#6 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Addison GEORGE FR Naperville Central 2:24.60 2(1)

1:08.77 (1:08.77) 1:15.84 (2:24.60)

2 Abby MOGG FR Naperville Central 2:27.43 2(2)
1:09.56 (1:09.56) 1:17.88 (2:27.43)

3 Olivia SCHUERING FR Quincy (Sr.) 2:29.55 2(3)
1:12.24 (1:12.24) 1:17.31 (2:29.55)

4 Anna VENVERTLOH FR Quincy (Sr.) 2:30.88 2(4)
1:10.63 (1:10.63) 1:20.26 (2:30.88)

5 Julia LAIRD FR Naperville Central 2:31.62 2(5)
1:09.66 (1:09.66) 1:21.97 (2:31.62)

6 Makenna EDWARDS FR Yorkville High Schoo 2:32.55 1(1)
2:32.55 (2:32.55)

7 Lucy ANDERSON FR Yorkville High Schoo 2:32.90 1(2)
1:14.49 (1:14.49) 1:18.41 (2:32.90)

8 Hannah DURRAT FR Larkin High School 2:34.37 2(6)
1:13.14 (1:13.14) 1:21.24 (2:34.37)

9 Taylor MACMILLAN FR Yorkville High Schoo 2:34.58 1(3)
1:15.07 (1:15.07) 1:19.51 (2:34.58)

10 Grace DAY FR 2:35.40 2(7)
1:14.15 (1:14.15) 1:21.25 (2:35.40)

11 Libby FRAZIER FR Minooka 2:39.01 2(8)
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#6 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

1:13.06 (1:13.06) 1:25.96 (2:39.01)

12 Reese KOHL FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 2:39.28 1(4)
1:16.59 (1:16.59) 1:22.69 (2:39.28)

13 Camille BUCHANAN FR Unattached 2:41.06 2(9)
1:19.47 (1:19.47) 1:21.59 (2:41.06)

14 Megan DELONG FR Troy (Triad) 2:45.04 1(5)
1:20.07 (1:20.07) 1:24.97 (2:45.04)

15 Mattie NOYES FR Troy (Triad) 2:45.05 1(6)
1:20.04 (1:20.04) 1:25.02 (2:45.05)

16 Maddie REDDIN FR Saint Viator 2:49.01 1(7)
1:18.59 (1:18.59) 1:30.43 (2:49.01)

17 Stella RAFTERY FR Saint Viator 2:51.44 1(8)
1:18.81 (1:18.81) 1:32.64 (2:51.44)

18 Olivia KUNIO FR Rosary High School 2:53.31 2(10)
1:21.54 (1:21.54) 1:31.77 (2:53.31)

19 Lucy OOSTMAN FR Rosary High School 3:44.37 1(9)
3:44.37 (3:44.37)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Makenna EDWARDS FR Yorkville High Schoo 2:32.55
2:32.55 (2:32.55)

2 Lucy ANDERSON FR Yorkville High Schoo 2:32.90
1:14.49 (1:14.49) 1:18.41 (2:32.90)

3 Taylor MACMILLAN FR Yorkville High Schoo 2:34.58
1:15.07 (1:15.07) 1:19.51 (2:34.58)

4 Reese KOHL FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 2:39.28
1:16.59 (1:16.59) 1:22.69 (2:39.28)

5 Megan DELONG FR Troy (Triad) 2:45.04
1:20.07 (1:20.07) 1:24.97 (2:45.04)

6 Mattie NOYES FR Troy (Triad) 2:45.05
1:20.04 (1:20.04) 1:25.02 (2:45.05)

7 Maddie REDDIN FR Saint Viator 2:49.01
1:18.59 (1:18.59) 1:30.43 (2:49.01)

8 Stella RAFTERY FR Saint Viator 2:51.44
1:18.81 (1:18.81) 1:32.64 (2:51.44)

9 Lucy OOSTMAN FR Rosary High School 3:44.37
3:44.37 (3:44.37)

Section 2 of 2

1 Addison GEORGE FR Naperville Central 2:24.60
1:08.77 (1:08.77) 1:15.84 (2:24.60)

2 Abby MOGG FR Naperville Central 2:27.43
1:09.56 (1:09.56) 1:17.88 (2:27.43)

3 Olivia SCHUERING FR Quincy (Sr.) 2:29.55
1:12.24 (1:12.24) 1:17.31 (2:29.55)
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#6 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 Anna VENVERTLOH FR Quincy (Sr.) 2:30.88

1:10.63 (1:10.63) 1:20.26 (2:30.88)

5 Julia LAIRD FR Naperville Central 2:31.62
1:09.66 (1:09.66) 1:21.97 (2:31.62)

6 Hannah DURRAT FR Larkin High School 2:34.37
1:13.14 (1:13.14) 1:21.24 (2:34.37)

7 Grace DAY FR 2:35.40
1:14.15 (1:14.15) 1:21.25 (2:35.40)

8 Libby FRAZIER FR Minooka 2:39.01
1:13.06 (1:13.06) 1:25.96 (2:39.01)

9 Camille BUCHANAN FR Unattached 2:41.06
1:19.47 (1:19.47) 1:21.59 (2:41.06)

10 Olivia KUNIO FR Rosary High School 2:53.31
1:21.54 (1:21.54) 1:31.77 (2:53.31)

#5 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1  BLUE 2:11.02

1:04.35 (1:04.35) 1:06.67 (2:11.02)

2 Jacob DUZAN FR Arthur Lovington Atw 2:28.28
1:05.32 (1:05.32) 1:22.97 (2:28.28)

3 Bill STANCZAK FR Saint Viator 3:09.61
1:28.34 (1:28.34) 1:41.27 (3:09.61)

4  PURPLE 3:26.10
1:26.56 (1:26.56) 1:59.55 (3:26.10)

5 Brian TORK FR Rosary High School 3:33.84
1:43.83 (1:43.83) 1:50.01 (3:33.84)

#10 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1  LEWIA 11:51.13

1:25.97 (1:25.97) 1:27.16 (2:53.13) 1:27.86 (4:20.98) 1:30.66 (5:51.64) 1:32.46 (7:24.09) 1:33.20 (8:57.29)

1:32.17 (10:29.46) 1:21.68 (11:51.13)

2 Grace YONTZ FR Peoria (Notre Dame) 12:29.04
1:28.96 (1:28.96) 1:33.25 (3:02.21) 1:33.50 (4:35.70) 1:35.88 (6:11.57) 1:36.25 (7:47.82) 1:37.08 (9:24.89)

1:36.76 (11:01.64) 1:27.40 (12:29.04)

3 Haley FITZGERALD FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 12:36.58
1:24.53 (1:24.53) 1:29.38 (2:53.90) 1:32.42 (4:26.32) 1:36.33 (6:02.65) 1:41.10 (7:43.74) 1:40.89 (9:24.63)

1:38.00 (11:02.62) 1:33.96 (12:36.58)

4 Eileen ZOBEL FR Peoria (Notre Dame) 12:51.51
1:23.10 (1:23.10) 1:30.65 (2:53.75) 1:35.08 (4:28.82) 1:37.85 (6:06.66) 1:39.36 (7:46.02) 1:38.24 (9:24.25)

1:39.24 (11:03.49) 1:48.02 (12:51.51)

5 Natalie GOETTSCH FR Rosary High School 14:47.82
1:47.73 (1:47.73) 1:50.24 (3:37.97) 1:55.92 (5:33.89) 1:53.35 (7:27.23) 1:59.51 (9:26.73) 1:53.09 (11:19.82)

1:52.04 (13:11.85) 1:35.98 (14:47.82)

6 Annie HATHAWAY FR Rosary High School 14:47.85
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#10 Women's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

1:47.78 (1:47.78) 1:50.08 (3:37.86) 1:55.75 (5:33.61) 1:53.89 (7:27.49) 1:59.72 (9:27.20) 1:53.57 (11:20.77)

1:51.37 (13:12.14) 1:35.72 (14:47.85)

7  TORK 17:03.18
2:04.68 (2:04.68) 2:08.12 (4:12.79) 2:10.88 (6:23.67) 2:10.55 (8:34.21) 2:13.19 (10:47.40) 2:11.37 (12:58.77)

2:10.36 (15:09.12) 1:54.06 (17:03.18)

Isabella ANDERSON FR Rockford (Boylan Ca NT

Maria PANAGAKIS FR Rosary High School NT

Lily CARUSO FR Rosary High School NT

Lisa HARDEKOPH FR Rosary High School NT

#9 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Ray LEWIA FR Unattached 11:51.23

2 Brian TORK FR Rosary High School 17:03.18

#14 Women's 1000m Steeple
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Natalia MARTENO FR Unattached 3:21.22 1(1)

2 Lola SATRE-MORALES FR Naperville Central 3:38.48 1(2)

3 Natalie GOETTSCH FR Rosary High School 3:39.18 1(3)

4 Anna JAVLONSKI FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 3:42.82 3(1)

5 Ella HWANG FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 3:43.23 2(1)

6 Olivia KUNIO FR Rosary High School 3:46.80 1(4)

7 Olivia KICS FR Unattached 3:59.99 3(2)

8 Chloe GOUGH FR Troy (Triad) 4:04.83 3(3)

9 Maddison DORTCH FR Highland High Scho 4:10.05 2(2)

10 Maria PANAGAKIS FR Rosary High School 4:13.15 1(5)

11 Tarryn KEENEY FR Highland High Scho 4:14.74 2(3)

12 Emme SMITH FR 4:19.33 3(4)

13 Sonya PLESCIA FR Oregon 4:21.89 1(6)

14 Meghan SEMMER FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 4:27.43 3(5)

15 Sheyenne CHOAT FR Highland High Scho 4:27.87 2(4)

16 Jo'ae BEAVER FR Rockford (Christian 4:29.03 2(5)

17 Abby SAUDER FR Dee-Mack 4:34.92 2(6)

18 Nikkie SHAFFER FR Pleasant Plains High 4:41.31 1(7)

19 Katryna TEWES FR Pleasant Plains High 4:41.52 1(8)

20 Riley EASANO FR Southland College P 4:41.91 2(7)

21 Jada FRYER FR Southland College P 4:42.00 2(8)

22 Hannah BARTELS FR Walter Payton Colle 4:42.15 2(9)

23 Izzy DOSSETT FR Pleasant Plains High 4:43.08 1(9)

24 Lisa HARDEKOPH FR Rosary High School 4:43.75 2(10)

25 Maggie GOLDMAN FR Walter Payton Colle 4:43.88 2(11)

26 Sophia STENDAR FR Oregon 4:47.02 1(10)

27 Taylor THORSTEN FR Waterloo (H.S.) 4:47.69 2(12)

28 Kayla EDWARDS FR Troy (Triad) 4:47.75 3(6)
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#14 Women's 1000m Steeple (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
29 Mattie NOYES FR Troy (Triad) 4:50.25 3(7)

30 Mikayla NIEHAUS FR Troy (Triad) 4:50.30 3(8)

31 Reagan SCHAEFER FR 4:51.82 3(9)

32 Arwyn GRUENWALD FR 4:56.83 3(10)

33 Ellie LOWE FR Mascoutah High Sch 4:57.53 3(11)

34 Emily CHEN FR Walter Payton Colle 4:58.76 2(13)

35 Kyla MOTLY FR Shepard High Schoo 4:59.99 2(14)

36 Jocelyn GULA FR Neuqua Valley High 5:00.87 2(15)

37 D'zariya MCILVAINE FR Shepard High Schoo 5:01.15 2(16)

38 Hannah WAHLEN FR Dee-Mack 5:03.45 2(17)

39 Micheala TURNER FR Dee-Mack 5:03.53 2(18)

39 Kaitlyn BURGE FR Dee-Mack 5:03.53 2(18)

41 Christina POPRYCH FR Chicago (Lincoln Par 5:03.54 2(20)

42 Liv PHILLIPS FR Naperville Central 5:05.80 1(11)

43 Addison GEORGE FR Naperville Central 5:06.45 1(12)

44 Violet LOWRY FR Mascoutah High Sch 5:07.46 3(12)

45 Abigail UPTERGROVE FR Mascoutah High Sch 5:10.05 3(13)

46 Abigail PATRICK FR Mascoutah High Sch 5:10.07 3(14)

47 Brooke SOWATZKY FR Naperville Central 5:10.77 1(13)

48 Cheresa TUREK FR Unattached 5:20.77 3(15)

49 Amanda O'DONNELL FR Unattached 5:21.04 3(16)

50 Anna KELLER FR Troy (Triad) 5:21.39 3(17)

51 Riley CISSELL FR Troy (Triad) 5:23.54 3(18)

52 Rachel YATS FR Troy (Triad) 5:24.06 3(19)

53 Alyssa MANN FR Bethalto (Civic Mem 5:32.62 3(20)

Lily CARUSO FR Rosary High School NT 1

Christina FERRARO FR Rosary High School NT 1

Annie HATHAWAY FR Rosary High School NT 1

Marissa MAGANA FR NT 1

Ingrid BALBUENA FR Addison Trail High S NT 1

Brooke GREVES FR Addison Trail High S NT 1

Makenna EDWARDS FR Yorkville High Schoo NT 1

Sophie KEELER FR Yorkville High Schoo NT 1

Taylor MACMILLAN FR Yorkville High Schoo NT 1

Jillian FERRARO FR Rosary High School NT 1

Katie GILLESPIE FR Walter Payton Colle NT 1

Cora WHEAT FR Dee-Mack NT 2

Grace LOY FR Rosary High School NT 2

Lucy OOSTMAN FR Rosary High School NT 2

Maeve GRIFFIN FR Saint Ignatius Colleg NT 2

Maya MUBAYI FR Unattached NT 3

Mary Bridget MOLONY FR Unattached NT 3

Lexie NOONAN FR Saint Ignatius Colleg NT 3

Camille BUCHANAN FR Unattached NT 3

Ava VOLANTI FR Neuqua Valley High NT 3

Danica ALLEN FR Troy (Triad) NT 3
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#14 Women's 1000m Steeple (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

Clare SCHAFT FR Troy (Triad) NT 3

Maddy SCHMIDT FR Troy (Triad) NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Natalia MARTENO FR Unattached 3:21.22

2 Lola SATRE-MORALES FR Naperville Central 3:38.48

3 Natalie GOETTSCH FR Rosary High School 3:39.18

4 Olivia KUNIO FR Rosary High School 3:46.80

5 Maria PANAGAKIS FR Rosary High School 4:13.15

6 Sonya PLESCIA FR Oregon 4:21.89

7 Nikkie SHAFFER FR Pleasant Plains High 4:41.31

8 Katryna TEWES FR Pleasant Plains High 4:41.52

9 Izzy DOSSETT FR Pleasant Plains High 4:43.08

10 Sophia STENDAR FR Oregon 4:47.02

11 Liv PHILLIPS FR Naperville Central 5:05.80

12 Addison GEORGE FR Naperville Central 5:06.45

13 Brooke SOWATZKY FR Naperville Central 5:10.77

Brooke GREVES FR Addison Trail High S NT

Christina FERRARO FR Rosary High School NT

Annie HATHAWAY FR Rosary High School NT

Marissa MAGANA FR NT

Ingrid BALBUENA FR Addison Trail High S NT

Lily CARUSO FR Rosary High School NT

Makenna EDWARDS FR Yorkville High Schoo NT

Sophie KEELER FR Yorkville High Schoo NT

Taylor MACMILLAN FR Yorkville High Schoo NT

Jillian FERRARO FR Rosary High School NT

Katie GILLESPIE FR Walter Payton Colle NT

Section 2 of 3

1 Ella HWANG FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 3:43.23

2 Maddison DORTCH FR Highland High Scho 4:10.05

3 Tarryn KEENEY FR Highland High Scho 4:14.74

4 Sheyenne CHOAT FR Highland High Scho 4:27.87

5 Jo'ae BEAVER FR Rockford (Christian 4:29.03

6 Abby SAUDER FR Dee-Mack 4:34.92

7 Riley EASANO FR Southland College P 4:41.91

8 Jada FRYER FR Southland College P 4:42.00

9 Hannah BARTELS FR Walter Payton Colle 4:42.15

10 Lisa HARDEKOPH FR Rosary High School 4:43.75

11 Maggie GOLDMAN FR Walter Payton Colle 4:43.88

12 Taylor THORSTEN FR Waterloo (H.S.) 4:47.69

13 Emily CHEN FR Walter Payton Colle 4:58.76

14 Kyla MOTLY FR Shepard High Schoo 4:59.99

15 Jocelyn GULA FR Neuqua Valley High 5:00.87
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#14 Women's 1000m Steeple (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
16 D'zariya MCILVAINE FR Shepard High Schoo 5:01.15

17 Hannah WAHLEN FR Dee-Mack 5:03.45

18 Micheala TURNER FR Dee-Mack 5:03.53

18 Kaitlyn BURGE FR Dee-Mack 5:03.53

20 Christina POPRYCH FR Chicago (Lincoln Par 5:03.54

Cora WHEAT FR Dee-Mack NT

Grace LOY FR Rosary High School NT

Lucy OOSTMAN FR Rosary High School NT

Maeve GRIFFIN FR Saint Ignatius Colleg NT

Section 3 of 3

1 Anna JAVLONSKI FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 3:42.82

2 Olivia KICS FR Unattached 3:59.99

3 Chloe GOUGH FR Troy (Triad) 4:04.83

4 Emme SMITH FR 4:19.33

5 Meghan SEMMER FR Saint Ignatius Colleg 4:27.43

6 Kayla EDWARDS FR Troy (Triad) 4:47.75

7 Mattie NOYES FR Troy (Triad) 4:50.25

8 Mikayla NIEHAUS FR Troy (Triad) 4:50.30

9 Reagan SCHAEFER FR 4:51.82

10 Arwyn GRUENWALD FR 4:56.83

11 Ellie LOWE FR Mascoutah High Sch 4:57.53

12 Violet LOWRY FR Mascoutah High Sch 5:07.46

13 Abigail UPTERGROVE FR Mascoutah High Sch 5:10.05

14 Abigail PATRICK FR Mascoutah High Sch 5:10.07

15 Cheresa TUREK FR Unattached 5:20.77

16 Amanda O'DONNELL FR Unattached 5:21.04

17 Anna KELLER FR Troy (Triad) 5:21.39

18 Riley CISSELL FR Troy (Triad) 5:23.54

19 Rachel YATS FR Troy (Triad) 5:24.06

20 Alyssa MANN FR Bethalto (Civic Mem 5:32.62

Maya MUBAYI FR Unattached NT

Mary Bridget MOLONY FR Unattached NT

Lexie NOONAN FR Saint Ignatius Colleg NT

Camille BUCHANAN FR Unattached NT

Ava VOLANTI FR Neuqua Valley High NT

Danica ALLEN FR Troy (Triad) NT

Clare SCHAFT FR Troy (Triad) NT

Maddy SCHMIDT FR Troy (Triad) NT

#13 Men's 1000m Steeple
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Joseph LERNER FR Shepard High Schoo 3:06.15

2 Tanner BEEBE FR Unattached 3:06.26

3 Matthew MELLOCH FR Rockford (Boylan Ca 3:14.66

4 Jon HOOTMAN FR Unattached 3:27.67

5 Dane BELL FR Oregon 4:43.59

6 Kevin BRAVO FR Unattached 5:06.30
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#13 Men's 1000m Steeple (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 Vick MEADE FR Rosary High School 5:31.85

8 Brian TORK FR Rosary High School 6:14.01

Evan RATHGEB FR Waterloo (H.S.) NT

Mikael JACKSON FR Waterloo (H.S.) NT

Alex CLARK FR Unattached NT

Nick SCHNEIDERMAN FR Oregon NT

2022 RACE AT STATE GIRLS
Eastern Illinois University

Friday, May 20, 2022

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 6/2/2022 8:43 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 12


